distributing electronic and printed materials regarding mental health, w4iich must
include, but Is not limited to:

1.19.1. Accepting and responding to a minimum of one thousand (1,000) phone,
e-mail, social media messaging, and/or in-person inquiries annually.

1.19.2. Distributing a minimum of fifteen thousand " (15,000) educational
materials annually to individuals, family members, providers, and
organizations. Materials vrili Include:

1.19.2.1. Resources in bolh English and Spanish to Individuals, family
members, health care providers and other professionals
including schools, public safety, health care organizations, and